Form 4.20

Rule 4.34-CVL S 9 /
The Insolvency Act 1986 5 9 9

Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the

Insolvency Act 1986 For official use
To the Registrar of Companies Company Number
04177925

Name of Company

A.B. INSTALLATIONS UK LIMITED

[ANe
Stephen Katz

of David Rubin & Partners LLP

26-28 Bedford Row
{L.ondon WCIR 4HE

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attach a statement of the Company’s affairs as at
21 October 2009

Date 2% A" /o‘i

Signed:

Presentor’s name address and For official use
Reference (if any) Liquidation Section Post Room

David Rubin & Partners LLP
26-28 Bedford Row

London WCIR 4HE
DX 57368 Finchley 1 Imll ll”lll m
*AJNEPED4*
A36 29

SATURDAY

Ref: SK/AA/A989 24/10/2009

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A.B. Installations UK Limited

on the 21 October 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Phillip Aubrey, for and on behalf of Company Corporate Transfer Limited, director,
of 1-7 Archer House, Britland Estate, Northbourne Road, BN22 8PW

Make cath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, B & C are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 21 October 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as

Installation electrical wiring etc
Brookman

Solicitors
Sworn/effirmed at 26-28 Bedford Row
London WC1R 4LP

Date 2\]\010,0_\ ),

Signatures

Before Me [P — [ f'Ln?

A Solicitor

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other aiterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




A.B. Installations UK Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 October 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Book Debts 104,000.00 Uncertain
Cash held on Appointment 6,382.50 6,382.50
Estimated total assetg available for prefefential creditors 6,382.50

Signature

ate gg?‘ﬁef@/

AAN



A.B. Installations UK Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 October 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,382.50
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors.-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 10,243.79
10,243.79
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {3.,861.29)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (3,861.29)
Debts secured by floating charges
Lioyds TSB Bank Plc 92,499.92
92,499.92
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (96,361.21)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (96,361.21)
Unsecured non-preferential ctaims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 52.885.40
Employees 57,426 .47
Directors 82,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 13,332.28
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 35,000.00
240,644.15
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (337,005.36)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (337,005.36)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as /egards members {337,007.36)

%%/// /,42 e B ‘@eﬁ@/

AAN




Ay,

L2’} 600Z 19qRR0 1LE

4 00°9 J9A 108 Sdi

Z oy abieg

Q00 4y 27 10odiaa] ‘yo0Q sussny ‘suohiesadg Avuaajosu| swolsny R snuaasy INH ¢OHD
446 $1d ywmowdd
00°000'GE ‘Joau)S uojbuugl JuIod 1SS ‘Wea ] UoRedO|y oA ‘seslidiajul wnipa g jlews sSwojsn) B anuaray WH LOHD
ave
mN.NmmﬁmP ZENL X258nS i1se3j _mmm uQ spleuce 1S _bmom Uopuoq .meOI uesaan .Em>oomm Xassng SWIOISnD § snNUaAly NH Q0HD
¥a9'zoz'/ NG G| NG xassng Jsapn ‘Buisue ‘anusay p abloagy 6 2ai4 abiosg 0043
L8'EPTL 341/ 6L0d J8isayaiyo 'peoy soubog ¢-1 abesen HN-wag 0092
62°G. aH9 LON weybumoN 'tz xog Od up-3 £03D
G/ 'SLl aH9 LON ‘weybumoN ‘¢zZ1 xog Od up-3 Z03D
62295’ VO /. LING X98SNG 1S3AA ‘UoIdWRYSINI ‘PeOY [BPULY ‘SUSHINIA 3N A819S|0M B1UdD dMUPBI3 103D
08'TiL are LZNL xassng jse3 'playyiesy ‘19aig ybiH ‘sbuiping sueg z-| VO3 0039
8Y'8€Z NHL LLNG Buiyuopn ‘aoce)d uojuip P 19810 8JAL JUN0DSIg L0aD
oo.ooo_Nw (dea|g udiey pue yoealg >:o._. UNOJDYy UeOT SI01034IJ 000y
00000 FHS ZLNG 'xassng 1s83M ‘Buliied ‘Jeaus Bulieg gz ‘asnoH ueg palw swalsAg ssauisng |8jeq 00a2
00'¥2e'L MNE £1Ng Xassng 1sapp ‘uoibulung 'sso| Jequini g| layong |slueq zog3
000 Md8 ZZNG x9ssng jse] ‘sulnoqises ‘peoy suINOqUUON ‘9SnoH Jayaily /-| pajwi] Jaysuel] aelodion Auedwon 000y
ON8 ¥LNg
zZiosl'e X3SSNS 1SaAA ‘Buiypopn "Aepn maasumopYINog ‘sjeis3 Bulpel | }ooigsumoq S/ SIun pajwi si0}0e4 |eaujos|q Ao 1000
8€'8.€ VOL LHY Asung ‘jiypay ‘ABpA SS80ULd ‘@SNOH JUBIPEND Buuojow equed usomd 0000
82'9¢£0'g HL 9LNg XoSSng JSap ‘UC)Sald Jse] JUa0saI) Uslep / (I2puay Jaydaysuyo 0043
L6'299't DLv 0LS1spsa] ‘peoy ||I9p 2WIOH PajiWI 00 [BJIPSYY uopuelg 1080
08251 SNE LHN 'YoIMION ‘19818 Aaung ‘g xod Od MM BAINY LOVYD
00°LLE' L 415 ZLNG X3SSNS ISaAA “UojdWeyajli 'pPEOY SISABIBI ‘BAjUaD) JIAID Unly [tounoD JaulsIg unlty S0vD
v60LL'S ADP ZLNG Bulypop ‘eag Ag Buuog ‘Aepn spoopn pajwi sjjoAoly pallddy yOvD
LL9ZL'EL ADS ZINg 'xassng 1sapp ‘Buliad ‘saug Isem Ly yoes|g Auoyuy oog3
00'0¥E'T XV6 | LNG xossng 1sapn ‘Buiuopn “saug Aspiys 01 Usny maipuy coy3
09'G69'V MH1 €LNG 'xassng 1saph ‘Buiyuops '9s01) smalpuy 1S 6 SN MaIpuy 003
S0°/GP'L Ty Lva usy ‘plojhess ‘peoy piojheid “Yied felsnpu) uiody gl pajwI 884V EOVD
BY'8Lit'L 406 NG X888NG 1S9AA 'uojdweyaii ‘aleIs3 (euisnpu) apIsiaaly ‘N un SI3|eS3|0UMA (B21303]F HAVY Zov0
09'656'9 189 ZLNG xassng 1sap 'eag Ag Bulog ‘snolbxog g 19)89) Wepy 0013
v9'9/6'CL Nd8 vLNE BUulyHop ‘peoy %00IqULON ‘s1elsT Butpes| %00IqUUoN 4 Bun pajutt Say 00v0
ZE'956'L 13/ €Ng 8AoH ‘8s0|] ystbu3g “yied sssuisng ysiybu3 'z yun dnoig Aunodag g a4 WY 90VD
3 SSaIppyY aweN Koy

s10}ipas) Auedwion - g
PajwIT YN suone|jesu] ‘g'y
dT17 siaulied g uiqny plIAeQg




2214 6002 4990120 12 00°9 19A DS Sdl zioz ofied

Wi
98°28€'CPE Bujieloy satnul 95
00°2ZEP ADS ZLNE xas8sng 1sopp ‘Buliia ‘9AUQ ISOM L Uoea)|q WELIAA €093
ST/ A6 £g80 abpuquwe) ‘peoy WeymsN LG psjwiy epudisiepy, 0OMD
6G°0EL NEZ p37 Jojsa013 ‘aue sha Juownesg LG 3.1 BupiA DOAD
$8°EreT DYE ZLdH siong ‘squooip YbiH ‘peoy yied ybnosogsaq 'asnoH xusoud WOo3(B | [ESIAAUN 00ND
0z'ZY MSS LIN Jaisayouely 19a.8 ybnologuep 1es19 9 '9SNOH uojUIMS pajwI] dnoJS) UoUIMG S0SD
GL'8EY igJsayouely 'uouayly 'peoy uolod 0Z1 paywi soedg Apasdg 0S92
98'vLE ING ZEdI Mlogns ‘spuowp3 1S Ang 'Aep usyUoN pajwi (Wayinog) ayua) ey Apssdg €080
86912 ZNE £1NG xassng 1sap 'BUltops ‘L xod Od Jajepq usByinog 20s0
o' 258 vG/ ENE 9A0H ‘PEOY UMOIMBN ‘Sjels3 [elasnpul Jouel * L iun sollddng apeJL [B21403]3 uIayinog 108D
00°0v8 189 ZLNA xassng 1sapn 'eag Ag Bunog ‘arcibxog g aAeD As|1Pys 0003
92'95¢ ADY ZLNG xassng 1sap ‘Bunog ‘Aepn spoopn lieday Juspiody pIemas 0082
SL9Ll MOE 8)S 24ysayD 's|peayD “jied ssauisng [eAoy ajpeayd ‘episaxe | 'oN pajiwi sesuadx3 jeba 1Sy 00MD
r9'65€'G DHY ZLNg xassng 1sap ‘Buiyuopn ‘eag Ag Buuoo uaosar) abpualey g1 Asjx3 vaqoy 0033
0Z'5%9 NVS Ldl JIoYNS ‘yomsd| ‘pecy uojybnoidg ‘asnoH pay pajwi (sdoin3) spied (end pay LOMD
vL0L0'L dML 211X Aeung 'wosd3 ‘0gg xog Od pajiwI IpaID wniwald 00dD
00'89. HS9 LN X@sSng Jsap ‘uojbulisny ‘eso|Q Aajeg g 9pe|S 19j9d 00S3
8195 rds 618 Aing 'peoy a|epyooy “iied plopsien {sisauag) Aisaunosing 0000
69629 NL18 519 xassng 1sapA ‘Buioue ‘peoy |leMueyD ‘a5jua) ssausng UOISUIAA 'LZ HUN palwr] sdd eingaN LOND
GLYL XZS SN 81geisunq ‘sibay uolybney “red jleH uoybnoy ‘asnoy soimseps lwi dnoisy DIJDIN - (ounod uonoadsu| [euoleN OOND
000 47 L L€AD UoAy-uodn-plojens '£916 xo8 Od 01d 1sinysy uebiop O0WD
18'EVE'S ADG TLNg 'x8ssng 188 ‘Buliag ‘'aAug 1sam Ly yoes|g uoLen Log3
T6'667'26 L1 1X8 0001 X0O8 Od 'Bulylops 19a1s 1inos o1d sueg gs.L spAol] z01D
00052 Or6 LdH $iong 'Weysiawy ‘peoy uol] sfUM Hed 200 olbuy ‘asnoy Jewpe pajiwil SJsuped S[2IYBA X 101D
o0R'GO.'S S3l 81 0d 181saUydiyd .Emmﬁ:om _mm:o_._ SNUIAY 'SIUBIUNODDY palaueyd JI0|BYS S-|umolg SIMaT igle]
0Z'00¥ VY8 CLHY X2SSNSG 1SN ‘udRI0) abpulied ‘peoy JelS ‘d1ua) JeIsity ‘g iun pojIWI SWIEY |28y 0OMD
0Z'SSL'y MLE LNg 'uoyybug Je84S yreg ‘eso|D weybupiong Gi uapdsy uoyjeuor 00v3
ZELES'T 1¥G /LNS XasSng 1Sap ‘ucidweyai ‘peoy maN 8¢ senbupoy asaor L0Y3
3 sSaIppy awepN Aoy

sio)pai) Auedwon - g
PajIUlT MN suonejeIsu] ‘gy
dT1 siaued g ulqny piaeqg



2211 6002 1290100 12

Warav/

LO'S 19A DS Sdl

1 jo | abied

4 Buyjeyo) saug L
Z 0 4 0 yoes|g Auol  00dH
|eloL 52400 s Te) Jaid s$saIppy sweN Koy

s1opjoyaseys - 9
pajWET M SUORE|IEISU| ‘'Y




David Rubin & Partners LLP
A_B. Installations UK Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name

Address

£

CADG A.M Fire & Security Group
CAQO ABS Limited

ET00 Adam Tester

CAQ2 ADR Electrical Wholesalers
CAD3 AFSS Limited

EMO0 Andrew Miles

EROD2 Andrew Rush

EBOO Anthony Bleach

CAQ4 Applied Kilovolts Limited
CAD5 Arun District Council

CAD7 Aviva UK

CBO1 Brandon Medical Co Limited
ER0OQ Christopher Rendell

CCcoo Citroen Contract Motoring
CCot City Electrical Factors Limited

RCO0 Company Corporate Transfer Limited
EBO2 Daniel Butcher

cDoo Datel Business Systems Limited
RDOO Directors Loan Account

CDO1 Discount Tyre Direct Limited
CEQ0 ECA

CEO1 Electric Centre

CEQ2 E-On

CEOD3 E-On

CG0o Gem-UK Garage

EF00 George Free

CHOO HM Revenue & Customs

CHO1 HM Revenue & Customs

CHO02 - HM Revenue & Customs

Page 1 of 2

Unit 7, English Business Park, English Close, Hove BN3 7ET

Unit F Northbrook Trading Estate, Northbrook Road, Worthing BN14 8PN

5 Boxgrove, Goring By Sea, West Sussex BN12 6BL

Unit M4, Riverside Industrial Estate, Littlehampton, West Sussex BN17 5DF

18 Acorn Industrial Park, Crayford Road, Crayford, Kent DA1 4AL

9 St Andrews Close, Worthing, West Sussex, BN13 1HW

10 Shirley Drive, Worthing, West Sussex BN11 9AX

41 West Drive, Ferring, West Sussex, BN12 5QY

Woods Way, Goring By Sea, Worthing BN12 4QY

Arun Civic Centre, Maltravers Road, Littlehampton, West Sussex BN17 S5LF
PO Box 6, Surrey Street, Norwich, NR1 3NS

Holme Well Road, Leeds LS10 4TQ

7 Warren Crescent, East Preston, West Sussex BN16 1BH
Quadrant House, Princess Way, Redhill, Surrey RH1 1QA
Units 4/5 Downsbrook Trading Estate, Southdownsview Way, Worthing, West Sussex

B8N14 8NQ

1-7 Archer House, Northbourne Road, Eastbhourne, East Sussex BN22 §PW
18 Humber Close, Durrington, West Sussex BN13 3NW

Bank House, 28 Berring Street, Ferring, WEest Sussex, BN12 5HJ

Tony Bleach and Marion Bleach
Winton Place, Worthing BN11 1HN

1-2 Bank Buildings, High Street, Heathfield, East Sussex TN21 8)B

Wolseley UK Multisite, Arndal Road, Littlehampton, West Sussex BN17 7GA

PO Box 123, Nottingham, NG1 6HD
PO Box 123, Nottingham NG1 6HD

1-3 Bognor Road, Chichester PO19 7TF
9 George V Avenue, Lancing, West Sussex BN15 8NG
Sussex Recovery, Ocean House, London Road, St. Leonards On Sea, East Sussex TN37

B6AD

Small & Medium Enterprises, Work Allocation Team, West Point, Ebrington Street,

Plymouth PL4 9RF

tnsolvency Operations, Queens Dock, Liverpool L74 4AF

IPS SQL. Ver. 6.00

1,956.32
12,976.64
6,955.60
1,478.49
1,457.05
4,695.60
2,340.00
13,726.17
5710.94
1,211.00
167.50
4,662.91
8,036.28
378.38
2,150.12

0.00
1,224.00
2,000.00

82,000.00
238.48
772.80

4,662.25
115.75
75.29
1,243.81
7,262.64
13,332.28

35,000.00

0.00

21 Qctober 2009 11:29




David Rubin & Parthers LLP
A.B. Installations UK Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
ERO1 Joese Roedrigues 38 New Road, Littlehampton, West Sussex BN17 5AT 2,531.32
EAOQ Jonathon Aspden 15 Buckingham Close, Bath Street, Brighton, BN1 3TW 4,155.20
CKoo Kestrel Alarms Limited Unit 3, Tristar Centre, Star Road, Partridge Green, West Sussex RH13 8RA 400.20
CLQ0 Lewis Brownlee Sherlock Chartered Accountants, Avenue House, Southgate, Chichester PO19 1ES 5,765.86
CLO1 Lex Vehicle Partners Limited Latimer House, Anglo Office Park, White Lion Road, Amersham, Bucks HP7 9JQ 250.00
CLo2 Lloyds TSB Bank pic South Street, Worthing, PO BOX 1000 BX1 1LT 92,499.92
EBO1 Marion Bleach 41 West Drive, Ferring, West Sussex, BN12 5QY 9,343.81
CMO0 Morgan Ashurst PLC PO Box 5187, Stratford-Upon-Avon ¢v37 1JF 0.00
CNOOQ National Inspection Council - NICEIC Group LimiWarwick House, Houghton Hall Park, Haughton Regis, Dunstable LUS 5ZX 74,75
CNO1 Nebula pps Limited Unit 21, Winston Business Centre, Chartwell Road, Lancing, West Sussex B15 8TU 625.69
CO00 Outsourcery (Genesis) Waterfold Park, Rochdale Road, Bury BLS 7BJ 56.48
ES0D Peter Slade 5 Bailey Close, Rustington, West Sussex BN17 6SH 768.00
CPO0 Premium Credit Limited PO Box 350, Epsom, Surrey KT17 1WP 1,070.14
CRO1 Red Fuel Cards (Europe) Limited Red House, Sproughton Road, {pswich, Suffolk IP1 5AN 645.20
EEQC Robert Exley 16 Maybridge Crescent, Goring By Sea, Worthing, West Sussex BN12 6HQ 5,359.64
CROO RSL Legal Expenses Limited No.1 Lakeside, Cheadle Royal Business Park, Cheadle, Cheshire SK8 3GW 176.75
CS00 Seward Accident Repair Woods Way, Goring, West Sussex BN12 4QY 356.26
ECO0 Shelley Cave 5 Boxgrove, Goring By Sea, West Sussex BN12 6BL 840.00
Ccst Southern Electrical Trade Supplies Unit 1, Manor Industrial Estate, Newtown Road, Hove BN3 7BA 852.46
€802 Southern Water PO Box 41, Worthing, West Sussex BN13 3NZ 216.98
CS03 Speedy Hire Centre (Scuthern) Limited Northern Way, Bury St Edmonds, Suffolk IP32 6NL 374.86
€S04 Speedy Space Limited 120 Bolton Road, Atherton, Manchester 438.15
Cs05 Swinton Group Limited Swinton House, 6 Great Marlborough Street, Manchester M1 55w 4220
Cuoo Universal Telecom Phoenix House, Desborough Park Road, High Wycombe, Bucks HP12 3BQ 243.85
CvV00 Viking Direct 501 Beaumont Leys Lane, Leicester LE4 2BN 130.59
CWGoo Waterpride Limited 51 Newham Road, Cambridge CB3 9EY 17.25
EBO3 William Bleach 41 West Drive, Ferring, West Sussex BN12 5QY 432.00
56 Entries Totalling 343,387.86

Page 2 of 2

IPS SQL Ver. 6.00

21 October 2009 11:29




A.B. Instailations UK Limited
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Pref Ord Other Total
HBOO  Tony Bleach 0 2 0 2
1 Entries Totalling § . / 2
Signature

Page 1 of 1

IPS SQL Ver. 5.01

21 October 2009 11:30




